The Blackberries

E.W. Kemble

Title of feature

1897

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.
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SFS59-60- Continuous Feature found in the New York Journal




The Blackberries

Title of feature

E.W. Kemble

Creator(s)

1901

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.
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Note: Title varies from Blackberry to The Blackberries

AC.T9 series are published in the Chicago American

AC.T9.8 is titlted The Blackberries Calendar




The Blackberries E.W. Kemble 1902

Title of feature Creator(s) Year

Size Most dailies: 22.5 x 36.5 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April May June July August September October November December

SFS76-8-1
AC.T9.14

Slw| N |-

SFS76-7-1a
SFS76-7-1b
AC.T9.10

(4]

SFS76-8-2a
SFS76-8-2b

© O[(N®

SFS76-7-3a
SFS76-7-3b

26

27

28

29

30

31

Note: Title varies from Blackberry to The Blackberries

AC.T9.14 is titled Blackberry Calendar \

AC.T9. series is published in the Chicago American.




